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0656/0230 6/22/1988 WD Q V 3,800
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PRINCE ROBERT
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XFOB:1:1: SHILO MH

BLDG:1:1: SHILO MH

2026HX Base Yr

434 NE DIANA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0801 02 2,100 92.6640 50.97 107,037 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MH/NOTITLE  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2016

BAS 448 100 448 9,134

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 31,968

USP 240 35 84 1,712

2,256 2,100 42,815

BAS= W56 BAS= W16 S28 E16 N28$ S28 E32 USP= S10 E24 N10W24$
E24 N28$.
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28
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28
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24
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24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

5 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

8,150

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 9,840


